
Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Greensboro, NC 12 APR 2025    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

                                   Referee: Linda LOEHNDORF

                             Asst. Referee: Shannon KORPELA

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Gail EMERY                      Christine MCMASTER-SHAH        Shari DARST                   
   J2  Candy HIPP                      Ginny JASONTEK                 Ludi STSEPANIUK               

   J3  Denise SHIVELY                  Cheryl RUSSELL                 Jennifer WILCZYNSKI           

   J4  Sheila MCNABB                   Linda WITTER                  

   J5  Sandra MAHONEY                  Olivia ZHANG                  

                                     DTC: Chris LEAHY                         

                                    DATC: Heather TIERNAN                     

                                    DATC: Bill MAY                            

 
 Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (19) GSA - GOLDEN STATE AQUABELLES 

                ACRO (0.8)    2.925  0.500 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50  3.3000       138.4025       240.7942

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 19.7917      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.50 8.00 18.6000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.15 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 16.9108

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 19.7167

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 20.1500
                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 22.2333

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.80 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 17.7000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   36.450 38.875

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 7.75 36.7500       104.3250

         Performance (1.3)                 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 31.2000

         Transitions (1.5)                 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 36.3750

           STC Small (0.1)                 9    11   23              1.4333        -1.9333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    2    0               0.5000
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BAE Isabella                            

              F CAMERO Anamaria                         

              F CHU Samantha                            

              F FIELD Kanako                            

              F GALLON Abigail                          

              F RAFTUS Dempsey                          

              F RYOU Hannah                             
              F ZHANG Grace                             
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Greensboro, NC 12 APR 2025    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

     2.   (10) WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.625 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 15.9250       139.3050       238.5467

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.75 18.7500      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.95 7.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 15.1475      
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 17.2000

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 18.8500

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 18.8500

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 20.5417

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.15 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 14.0408

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   36.725 36.725

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.50 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.75 36.0000       102.1750

         Performance (1.3)                 7.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.50 30.5500
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 35.6250

           STC Small (0.1)                 22   20   21              2.1000        -2.9333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    4    1               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F DAVITIANI Chloe                         

              F GOLDHOFF Marlo                          

              F HAUCK Yanna                             

              F KRIGBAUM Eloise                         
              F WANG Kaylee                             

              F WANG Yuejue (jolie)                     

              F WU Vivian                               

              F IRY Jade                                

              F [R]HOM Ella                             

              F [R]TALVOLA Ashlee                       
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Greensboro, NC 12 APR 2025    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

     3.   (9)  SCA - SANTA CLARA ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.625 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.75 16.6250       141.0275       226.4192

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 17.6000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.05 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 16.6692      
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 17.9167

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.50 15.0333

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 7.00 7.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 17.9833

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 18.4167

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.50 20.7833

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   38.675 38.675

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.00 36.0000       100.7250

         Performance (1.3)                 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 30.2250
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 34.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 18   18   24              2.0000       -15.3333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    6    1               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 4    4    4              12.0000

              F BONACORSO Gianna                        

              F DANIEL Perry                            

              F LAMBRU Yara                             

              F MURARKA Anusha                          
              F MUTH Camille                            

              F TSIVES Sophia                           

              F SHENG Jinzy                             

              F ZHU Olivia                              

              F [R]ANG Stella                           
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Greensboro, NC 12 APR 2025    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

 [V] 4.   (18) CKA - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.35 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 13.6275       125.0875       214.8625

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 17.1167      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 16.0000      
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 7.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 17.3333

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.900 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 12.8700

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 16.8750

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 19.0917

                ACRO (0.8)           2.200 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 12.1733

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   35.450 35.450

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 33.0000        94.9750

         Performance (1.3)                 7.75 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 28.6000
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.75 8.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 33.3750

           STC Small (0.1)                 25   35   46              3.5333        -5.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    3    2               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F ARDIES Lauren                           

              F BOWLING Alexa                           

              F DICK Kayley                             

              F IWANIUK Peyton                          
              F PERKIN Olivia                           

              F VANDER ZIEL Illianna                    

              F WARK Lilian                             

              F WILLIAMS Kyla                           

              F [R]MCILWAIN Renee                       

              F [R]MURRAY Amberly                       
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Greensboro, NC 12 APR 2025    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

     4.   (14) PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.775 8.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 16.8350       138.0808       213.0725

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 17.5000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.10 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 14.1400 12.00
               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.50 17.9833

               TRE3a (1.0)           3.100 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 21.4417

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 17.0000

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 19.8167

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.15 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 13.3642

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   36.525 36.525

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.25 8.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 32.6250        91.4250

         Performance (1.3)                 6.50 7.75 6.25 7.25 7.25 27.3000
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.75 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 31.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 22   32   29              2.7667        -4.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    5    1               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F AHN Eliana                              

              F BROWN Madison                           

              F BROWN Peyton                            

              F HUNT Paolina                            
              F OH Jenna                                

              F PARK Mya                                

              F SEO Sarah                               

              F TOYOGLU Duru                            

              F [R]DIAZ Lucia                           

                          

 

     5.   (1)  NCA - NEW CANAAN AQUIANAS 
                ACRO (0.8)           2.525 7.50 8.50 7.50 7.00 8.50 15.8233       120.7567       213.0317

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 8.25 18.5417      

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.00 19.5000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 18.4167

              HYBRID (0.2)    7.200  0.500 6.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.50  0.6833

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 17.0000

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 20.5417

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.500 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 10.2500
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.525 30.225

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 34.5000        97.8750

         Performance (1.3)                 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 29.2500

         Transitions (1.5)                 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 34.1250

           STC Small (0.1)                 42   35   51              4.2667        -5.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    4    1               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F CARPI Carina                            
              F GAO Angelina                            

              F GAVRILIOU Alessandra                    

              F LI Viola                                

              F SARRACINO Isabella                      

              F SHEN Sophia                             

              F THOMAS Gwen                             

              F HUANG Cora                              
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Greensboro, NC 12 APR 2025    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

     6.   (8)  SDM - SOUTHERN NEVADA DESERT MERMAIDS 

                ACRO (0.8)    2.575  0.500 8.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50  2.9667       120.8983       213.0233

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.75 17.0000   2.0

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.90 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 14.3517      
               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 17.7667

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 17.7083

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.600 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 13.2800

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 20.0583

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 17.7667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   34.000 36.075

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 33.7500        96.3250

         Performance (1.3)                 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 29.5750
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 33.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 19   7    25              1.7000        -2.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    0    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BRADY Olivia                            

              F RYU Jennifer                            

              F TSELIKIS Nicolette                      

              F VALDEZ Sophie                           
                          

 

     7.   (17) SFM - SAN FRANCISCO MERIONETTES 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.675 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.25 16.9417       114.7400       206.2233

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 17.7083      

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 16.9000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.300 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 10.7900

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 18.8500
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 16.9000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.25 16.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.550  0.500 6.25 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.50  0.6500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.475 30.525

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 33.3750        94.6500

         Performance (1.3)                 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 28.2750

         Transitions (1.5)                 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 33.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 19   22   34              2.5000        -3.1667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    0               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BAIONI Lily                             

              F DUVERGES Aurelia                        

              F FLORES Marikit                          

              F MONTGOMERY Sophia                       

              F QUI Agnes                               

              F ROSSO Alessia                           
              F ROSSO Chiara                            

              F STEWART Alexandra                       

              F [R]FU Angela                            
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Greensboro, NC 12 APR 2025    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

     8.   (2)  FCS - HOUSTON SYNCHROSTARS 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.150 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 12.1833       114.9758       192.6675

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.800 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 11.4400      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 15.4000      
              HYBRID (0.2)           7.450 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25  9.5608

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 16.4667

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 16.0333

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 17.6417

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 16.2500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   31.400 31.400

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 29.6250        84.2250

         Performance (1.3)                 6.00 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 25.3500
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 29.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 40   34   52              4.2000        -6.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    6    3               2.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F DING Yumeng                             

              F HE Yiwen                                

              F LI Maxine                               

              M LIU David                               
              F LU Katherine                            

              F POLUIANOVA Anna                         

              M WANG Xavier                             

              F WONG Zoe                                

              F [R]PRASAD Tvisha                        

              F [R]POLUSHKINA Iana                      
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
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Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

     9.   (11) CSG - CINCINNATI YMCA SYNCHROGATORS 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.150 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 12.9000       107.3983       191.9900

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 17.0833      

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 16.4667      
                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 18.3667

              HYBRID (0.2)           4.650 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50  6.0450

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.25 15.6000

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 16.2500

              HYBRID (0.2)           3.700 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25  4.6867

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.500 23.500

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.25 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 31.8750        90.6250

         Performance (1.3)                 6.00 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 27.6250
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.50 7.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 31.1250

           STC Small (0.1)                 20   18   43              2.7000        -6.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 9    7    4               3.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BUTLER Tasha                            

              F CHEYNE Megan                            

              F DICKSON Annabel                         

              F FULLEN Elizabeth                        
              F GILREATH Lily                           

              F GROTE Cece                              

              F MALIK Sidney                            

              F NELSON Gabby                            

              F [R]PASTRIMAS-HARTLEY Kalli              

              F [R]PUSATERI Jane                        
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Greensboro, NC 12 APR 2025    

Junior Team Technical Final
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     10.  (3)  SST - SEATTLE SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.675 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.50 14.9800       102.5158       186.4825

              HYBRID (0.2)    7.680  0.500 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.25  0.6500   0.5

               TRE5b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 13.4750      
               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 16.2500

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.450 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25  6.9942

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.50 6.25 6.00 7.00 5.75 15.6250

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.25 17.6417

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 16.9000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.325 28.505

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 31.8750        90.3000

         Performance (1.3)                 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 27.3000
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 31.1250

           STC Small (0.1)                 38   25   42              3.5000        -5.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    5    5               2.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F LIN Sophie                              

              F LUFT Grace                              

              F MILLER Lillian                          

              F PETRICEK Layla                          
              F WENDT Metta                             

              F WENDT Sophia                            

              G WU Ivanna                               

              F [R]CUTTER Angeleine                     

              F [R]REISTAD Maya                         

                          

 

     11.  (12) FES - FLORIDA ELITE SYNCHRO WARRIORS 
                ACRO (0.8)           2.200 7.25 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.75 13.2000       112.0675       179.1258

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.350 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.25  7.8317      

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 16.0417      

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 17.8833

               TRE3a (1.0)           3.100 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 18.8583

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 15.3833

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 15.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.650 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75  7.8692
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   28.700 28.700

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.75 7.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 30.0000        83.4250

         Performance (1.3)                 7.00 7.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 25.6750

         Transitions (1.5)                 6.00 7.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 27.7500

           STC Small (0.1)                 23   42   31              3.2000       -16.3667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 14   18   11              7.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000

              F APONTE Ariana                           
              F CARDOSO Melissa                         

              F KEYES Hailey                            

              F MEDINA Giuliana                         

              F SCHLEMMER Amalia                        

              F SCHLEMMER Liliana                       

              F SERCU Gianna                            

              F CARUSO Kate                             
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     12.  (20) CBS - CAMBRIDGE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

                ACRO (0.8)           1.750 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.25  9.6833        94.7542       171.9292

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.00 16.0417      

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 16.2500      
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 5.75 15.0000

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 15.1667

              HYBRID (0.2)    4.550  0.500 5.50 4.50 6.00 6.25 5.25  0.5583

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.50 4.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 16.4333

              HYBRID (0.2)           4.750 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.50 5.75  5.6208

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.000 24.050

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.00 7.25 6.00 6.75 5.75 29.6250        83.4750

         Performance (1.3)                 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.00 25.3500
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 28.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 30   34   40              3.4667        -6.3000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 6    7    4               2.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F LEE Jade                                

              F MARTIN Margaret (greta)                 

              F FAVAZZA Nora                            

              F SIEGEL Piper                            
              F TAGHINIA Annabelle                      

              F VALLEJO TATO Luna                       

              F WINTER-BARKAI Leah                      

              F CONNER Violet                           

                          

 

     13.  (7)  AYA - AUSTIN ANGELFISH 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.550 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 14.4500       100.4767       169.0267
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 16.4667      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 7.00 6.25 7.25 6.50 15.8000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.800 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00  6.9600

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 16.9167

              HYBRID (0.2)    4.250  0.500 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75  0.5667

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 5.50 4.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 14.7333

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 14.5833

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.850 25.600
    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.75 6.00 29.2500        81.0500

         Performance (1.3)                 6.00 7.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 24.0500

         Transitions (1.5)                 5.50 7.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 27.7500

           STC Small (0.1)                 41   29   35              3.5000       -12.5000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    6    7               3.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000

              F CALONGE Ines                            

              F CALONGE Lucia                           
              F DROSTE Norah                            

              F KORMAN Olivia                           

              F LEATH Caroline                          

              F WYKRENT Emma                            

              F XU Ashley                               

              F ZOU Reina                               
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     14.  (6)  NCA - NEW CANAAN AQUIANAS 

                ACRO (0.8)           1.925 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 10.5233        92.7800       162.7133

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 15.2083   0.5

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.750  0.500 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25  0.5917      
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 15.3833

              HYBRID (0.2)           3.950 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50  4.7400

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 14.7333

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 17.4000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 14.2000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.375 25.625

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 29.6250        83.9000

         Performance (1.3)                 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 25.0250
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 29.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 31   38   35              3.4667       -13.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 9    9    6               4.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000

              F GIDDINGS Zuri                           

              F NARENDULA Maya                          

              F OBLENA-WILLIAMS Kylie                   

              F ROSCOE Lucille                          
              F THIRUMALAI Nila                         

              F WHITE Lydia                             

              F NADZAM Elle                             

                          

 

     15.  (15) AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.625 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 14.8750       113.3883       162.3466

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.900 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 10.7967  8.50
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 17.7667  2.00

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.150  0.500 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 5.75  0.6583

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.00 17.0833

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 17.1167

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 19.0917

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25 16.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.025 31.675

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 32.2500        90.0250
         Performance (1.3)                 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 26.6500

         Transitions (1.5)                 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 31.1250

           STC Small (0.1)                 35   32   40              3.5667       -30.5667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    23   8               6.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 7    7    7              21.0000

              F BAIN Irissa                             

              F BURDETTE Kennah                         

              F JONES Jaime                             
              F LEE Chloe                               

              F MANGIAMELE Audrina                      

              F SHIFLETTE Addison                       

              F SLONAKER Emily                          
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     16.  (5)  MQI - MERAQUAS OF IRVINE 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.375 7.50 6.00 5.75 8.50 6.75 12.8250        99.5033       159.6950

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.400 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00  6.5700   1.5

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 14.9500  6.00
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 14.7333

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 14.1667

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 14.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.200 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.50 5.75  6.0667

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 16.1917

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.975 25.975

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 27.7500        78.4250

         Performance (1.3)                 6.25 7.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 24.0500
         Transitions (1.5)                 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 26.6250

           STC Small (0.1)                 29   30   38              3.2333       -10.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 10   9    8               4.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

              F CHIU Olivia                             

              F JUN Chloe                               

              F VO Gia Han                              

              F YANG Isabelle                           
              F NIU Ziru                                

                          

 

     17.  (4)  FES - FLORIDA ELITE SYNCHRO WARRIORS 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.150 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 12.6133        96.4000       152.5500

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.100 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75  5.9500  8.00

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.300 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 13.9917      

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 16.4333
               TRE3b (1.0)           2.900 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 15.4667

               TRE2b (1.0)           2.300 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 12.6500

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 13.6000

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.100 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50  5.6950

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.150 25.150

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 29.2500        82.3500

         Performance (1.3)                 7.25 7.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 25.3500

         Transitions (1.5)                 6.25 6.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 27.7500
           STC Small (0.1)                 31   33   42              3.5333       -18.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 28   24   18             11.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

              F APONTE Sabrina                          

              F DERKEVICS Remi                          

              F DURGAMPUDI Veda                         

              F LOUGHLIN Elizabeth                      

              F MCAVOY Kinleigh                         
              F PERETSKA Ellina                         

              F SANTANA Gabriella                       

              F ADKINS Shelby                           
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     18.  (16) NVS - NOVA SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.150 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 10.1767        81.4867       150.6367

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.300 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 13.4167   2.0

               TRE2b (1.0)           2.300 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 12.4583      
                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.25 4.00 4.75 6.00 4.50 14.0167

              HYBRID (0.2)           3.100 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.75 4.75  2.9450

               TRE3b (1.0)           2.900 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.50 14.2583

               TRE5b (1.0)           2.100 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.00 11.0250

              HYBRID (0.2)           2.900 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50  3.1900

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.650 20.650

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 4.75 7.00 5.75 6.50 5.50 26.6250        75.9500

         Performance (1.3)                 4.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 23.0750
         Transitions (1.5)                 5.25 6.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 26.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 16   38   45              3.3000        -4.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    2    3               1.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F DANIEL Elshaday                         

              F HUNTER Sophie                           

              F TSEKANOVSKIY Nicole                     

              F BOTROUS Lulu (layal)                    
                          

 

     19.  (13) HAY - ATTLEBORO Y LYONFISH SYNCHRONETTES 

                ACRO (0.8)           1.600 7.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.00  7.5733        79.2400       134.6483

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 14.5833   2.0

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 14.0833      

               TRE3b (1.0)           2.300 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 11.8833

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 14.9833
              HYBRID (0.2)           4.250 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00  4.2500

              HYBRID (0.2)    3.050  0.500 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75  0.4833

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 4.75 11.4000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.050 21.600

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 5.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 25.8750        72.0750

         Performance (1.3)                 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 21.4500

         Transitions (1.5)                 5.00 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 24.7500

           STC Small (0.1)                 35   50   55              4.6667       -14.6667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 21   24   15             10.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BAUSEMER Gabrielle                      

              F BUCHANAN Cailyn                         

              F HOURANI Sulaf                           

              F ALDEN Chloe                             
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